
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 1 SEPTEMBER, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 A MATTER OF TIME Laufey1 AWAL LAULP3CD

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

R/E

R/E

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

7

R/E

NEW

NEW

R/E

16

R/E

5

NEW

1

NEW

3

CHERRY BOMB (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

SLIGHTLY ODWAY (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

HICKEY

PRIVATE MUSIC

THE CLEARING

RUBY

LEGACY: THE CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL YEARS

IGOR

HOOPS (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

STRANGE LOVE

INERTIA

CALL ME IF YOU GET LOST

FLOWER BOY

WOLF

GRACE

GUITAR

HIT ME HARD AND SOFT

ALIVE IN THE CATACOMBS

WISHBONE

Tyler, The Creator

Jebediah

Royel Otis

Deftones

Wolf Alice

Jennie

John Fogerty

Tyler, The Creator

The Rubens

Bleak Squad

Pendulum

Tyler, The Creator

Tyler, The Creator

Tyler, The Creator

Jeff Buckley

Mac DeMarco

Billie Eilish

Queens Of The Stone Age

Conan Gray

COL/SME

MUR/SME

CAP/UMA

RPS/WAR

MUSH

COL/SME

CONC/UMA

COL/SME

MUSH

POICR/ORCH

MUSH

COL/SME

COL/SME

COL/SME

COL/SME

VMG/UMA

INR/UMA

MAT/RMT

UNI/UMA

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

4

11

12

2

2

12

4

17

1

19

3

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

140

6

1

1

29

52

2

91

1

61

1

2

88875096822

MATTCD056

602478262814

9362483226

9341004142770

G010005464223X

CRE03158

G010004091543B

MUSH024LP

PCR210

9341004138957

19439916632

88985441132

19658820451

19658820471

8704399886

602465223675

OLE2182DS

7846734

© 1988-2025 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




