

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

				CHARTREY TWINIS WEEK L	-W LAST WEEK TITIN	WES IN HP HIGH POSITION		
ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 1 SEPTEMBER, 2025								
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	A MATTER OF TIME	Laufey		AWAL	LAULP3CD
2	R/E	2	2	CHERRY BOMB (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Tyler, The Creator		COL/SME	88875096822
3	R/E	2	3	SLIGHTLY ODWAY (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Jebediah		MUR/SME	MATTCD056
4	NEW	1	4	HICKEY	Royel Otis		CAP/UMA	602478262814
5	NEW	1	5	PRIVATE MUSIC	Deftones		RPS/WAR	9362483226
6	NEW	1	6	THE CLEARING	Wolf Alice		MUSH	9341004142770
7	NEW	1	7	RUBY	Jennie		COL/SME	G010005464223X
8	NEW	1	8	LEGACY: THE CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL YEARS	John Fogerty		CONC/UMA	CRE03158
9	7	140	1	IGOR	Tyler, The Creator		COL/SME	G010004091543B
10	R/E	6	4	HOOPS (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	The Rubens		MUSH	MUSH024LP
11	NEW	1	11	STRANGE LOVE	Bleak Squad		POICR/ORCH	PCR210
12	NEW	1	12	INERTIA	Pendulum		MUSH	9341004138957
13	R/E	29	2	CALL ME IF YOU GET LOST	Tyler, The Creator		COL/SME	19439916632
14	16	52	2	FLOWER BOY	Tyler, The Creator		COL/SME	88985441132
15	R/E	2	12	WOLF	Tyler, The Creator		COL/SME	19658820451
16	5	91	4	GRACE	Jeff Buckley		COL/SME	19658820471
17	NEW	1	17	GUITAR	Mac DeMarco		VMG/UMA	8704399886
18	1	61	1	HIT ME HARD AND SOFT	Billie Eilish		INR/UMA	602465223675
19	NEW	1	19	ALIVE IN THE CATACOMBS	Queens Of The Stor	ne Age	MAT/RMT	OLE2182DS
20	3	2	3	WISHBONE	Conan Gray		UNI/UMA	7846734